

Mail check to:

Please Renew Your Membership We Need Your Support

Friends and Descendants of Johnson's Island Civil War Prison

A 501(c)(3) non-profit organization dedicated to the preservation and maintenance of the Johnson's Island Prisoner of War Depot.

Membership Form for 2023

Yes, I want to help preserve this National Historic Landmark by joining the Friends and Descendants of Johnson's Island Civil War Prison. Yearly membership runs December through November. Members receive the FDJI newsletter and discounts at the Sutler's Shop.

Iember \$100	0.00
State:	Zip Code:
	newsletter via email. by visiting our Facebook page.
	ail to the address below.
icwmp@gmail.com message field.). Please indicate your membership level in the
	State: to receive the liew the newsletter and mail compagnail.com

We appreciate your continued support.

Friends and Descendants of Johnson's Island Civil War Prison

Questions? Please contact us at jicwmp@gmail.com

P.O. Box 54, Oberlin, OH 44074